
1 村  上  大  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

陽進堂 3 82.17 44.87 37.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 10.50 -0.28 10.220 1 0 -1 -1 -1 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.161 0 1 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 0 1 1 1 -1 1

4 3A 9.35 X 2.00 11.352 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.041 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

6 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 2 1 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 1 0 1

40.05 44.87

Skating Skills 1.00 7.457.25 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.207.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.557.25 8.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.25

Composition 1.00 7.507.00 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.607.50 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25

37.30

2 佐  藤  洸  彬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手大学 6 72.30 39.55 33.75 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 1.00 9.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 4T 10.30 -4.00 6.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 StSq4 3.90 1.54 5.442 2 2 2 3 2 3

5 3Lze+3T e 9.35 X -1.54 7.81-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 2 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 1 0 0

41.35 39.55

Skating Skills 1.00 6.707.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.456.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00

Performance 1.00 6.756.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.50

Composition 1.00 6.956.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.907.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25

33.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433
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3 鈴  木      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道大学 16 68.88 37.13 31.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 1.20 9.702 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.84 4.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.20 3.401 1 0 0 0 0 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.14 8.171 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1 1 2

34.83 37.13

Skating Skills 1.00 6.356.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.056.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.456.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.456.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.456.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

31.75

4 中  野  耀  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 12 60.93 33.98 26.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.28 8.880 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.70 5.90-1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 0 1 1 1 1

35.20 33.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.405.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.105.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.505.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.455.00 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

26.95

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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5 鎌  田  英  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 11 60.82 32.57 28.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.48-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 0 1 1 -1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 0 1 0 1

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.10 3.300 0 1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

31.81 32.57

Skating Skills 1.00 5.705.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.355.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.705.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.754.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

28.25

6 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 4 57.08 29.73 28.35 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.40 10.002 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3F 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FUSp4 2.90 0.10 3.000 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

28.83 29.73

Skating Skills 1.00 5.806.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.455.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.656.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.605.75 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.856.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

28.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/29 20:23 Page 3



7 梶  田  健  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 1 56.83 27.83 29.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 -0.70 6.600 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.70 4.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 1 0 0

27.63 27.83

Skating Skills 1.00 5.956.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.605.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.856.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.855.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75

29.00

8 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 7 54.65 26.40 28.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz<+2T < 6.05 X -1.12 4.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3

6 3Lo 5.61 X -0.28 5.33-1 0 1 -1 -1 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.04 2.34-1 -1 0 1 1 0 0

26.66 26.40

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00

28.25

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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9 宮  田  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 10 54.30 25.05 30.25 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 6.00 -1.68 4.32-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 1 0 1 2 1 2

26.73 25.05

Skating Skills 1.00 6.306.75 6.25 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.856.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.00 5.806.00 5.50 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.206.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.106.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

30.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 本  田  宏  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 13 52.70 27.75 24.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3Lo< < 8.70 -1.82 6.88-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 0 0 -2 -2 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.24 2.56-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 1 0 0

30.23 27.75

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.855.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.905.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.055.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.955.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

24.95

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/29 20:23 Page 5



11 鈴  木  元  気

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

学習院大学 2 52.24 25.39 26.85 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 3F< < 4.07 X -1.54 2.53-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.24 2.060 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

28.67 25.39

Skating Skills 1.00 5.655.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.405.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

26.85

12 佐  上      凌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 8 51.83 28.03 25.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.00 10.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.80-1 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -1.50 1.10-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.93 28.03

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.904.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.055.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.154.75 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.205.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

25.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第43回東日本選手権大会第34回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年10月26日～29日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ（甲府市）
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子
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13 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 15 51.50 24.20 27.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.84 4.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz<<!+COMBO ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 0 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

23.54 24.20

Skating Skills 1.00 5.606.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.205.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.355.75 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.505.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.656.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25

27.30

14 渡  邉  直  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 17 46.07 22.17 24.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.14 5.440 1 1 -1 -1 1 0

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 0 1 1 1 0

23.03 22.17

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.704.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 5.055.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.054.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.105.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

24.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 鎌  田  詩  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 14 44.89 19.89 25.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -1.40 4.60-2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -3 -1

2 3T+2T 5.60 -0.28 5.32-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.940 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 0 1 1 0

21.33 19.89

Skating Skills 1.00 5.105.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.905.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.205.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.055.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

25.00

16 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 5 44.25 20.30 23.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T* * 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.981 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.18 1.72-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

20.74 20.30

Skating Skills 1.00 5.105.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.705.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.805.00 5.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.604.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

23.95
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17 小  平  渓  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

桜門会 9 33.53 11.73 21.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -1.12 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 -1 -1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 0

13.63 11.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.50

21.80
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